Position

Dean

Counselor

Dir., Student Supp Serv

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Educational Advisor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Department

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Total Wages

$173,806

$160,116

$150,117

$141,148

$130,412

$129,641

$126,086

$122,890

$122,567

$119,013

$118,511

$118,408

$107,392

$105,311

$101,140

$98,498

$89,047

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,423

$49,981

$31,882

$46,855

$45,080

$36,157

$27,748

$41,487

$41,406

$40,848

$40,562

$43,140

$38,919

$38,574

$23,804

$44,878

$26,384



Educational Advisor

Completion Advisor

Administrative Sec Il

Secretary

Administrative Clerk Il

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Intersession Lec

Pt Counselor

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

$82,953

$77,338

$67,236

$64,858

$52,732

$50,245

$50,008

$49,200

$48,372

$48,041

$47,636

$47,415

$47,191

$46,625

$45,007

$44,390

$44,176

$43,293

$41,695

$23,831

$38,285

$37,758

$32,531

$7,679

$7,639

$7,510

$7,372

$0

$7,257

$7,217

$7,182

$7,096

$6,808

$0

$6,704

$6,509



Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Instructor Lec

Secretary

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Pt Counselor

Administrative Clerk Il

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Counselor

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

$43,132

$42,658

$40,339

$39,759

$38,310

$37,827

$36,311

$31,903

$28,004

$27,577

$24,282

$24,226

$23,594

$22,679

$17,250

$16,512

$16,339

$15,397

$6,494

$6,691

$6,318

$6,223

$5,717

$5,878

$0

$4,626

$5,711

$4,566

$0

$4,004

$3,881

$3,754

$0

$2,737

$2,730

$2,541



Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Professional Expert

Pt Instructor Lec

Pt Intersession Lec

Interpreter IV

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Pt Intersession Lec

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Pt Instructor Lec

Interpreter IV

Student Assistant |

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

$11,047

$10,028

$9,960

$9,455

$8,658

$6,266

$5,161

$5,036

$4,876

$4,131

$2,408

$2,100

$1,848

$1,750

$1,719

$1,182

$419

$378

$0

$0

$0

$1,532

$1,436

$0

$0

$0

$0

$667

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$189

$87

$0



Student Assistant |

Interpreter IV

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

Admin - Counseling &
Guidance

$338

$338

$312

$312

$156

$0

$75

$0

$0

$0



