Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$173,806	\$52,423
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$160,116	\$49,981
Dir., Student Supp Serv		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$150,117	\$31,882
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$141,148	\$46,855
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$130,412	\$45,080
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$129,641	\$36,157
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$126,086	\$27,748
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$122,890	\$41,487
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$122,567	\$41,406
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$119,013	\$40,848
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$118,511	\$40,562
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$118,408	\$43,140
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$107,392	\$38,919
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$105,311	\$38,574
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$101,140	\$23,804
Counselor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$98,498	\$44,878
Educational Advisor		Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$89,047	\$26,384

Educational Advisor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$82,953	\$41,695
Completion Advisor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$77,338	\$23,831
Administrative Sec II	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$67,236	\$38,285
Secretary	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$64,858	\$37,758
Administrative Clerk II	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$52,732	\$32,531
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$50,245	\$7,679
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$50,008	\$7,639
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$49,200	\$7,510
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$48,372	\$7,372
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$48,041	\$0
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$47,636	\$7,257
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$47,415	\$7,217
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$47,191	\$7,182
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$46,625	\$7,096
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$45,007	\$6,808
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$44,390	\$0
Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$44,176	\$6,704
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$43,293	\$6,509

Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College	Admin - Counseling &	\$43,132	\$6,494
T C COURSEION	District	Guidance	Ψ13,132	Ψ0, 13 1
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$42,658	\$6,691
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$40,339	\$6,318
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$39,759	\$6,223
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$38,310	\$5,717
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$37,827	\$5,878
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$36,311	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$31,903	\$4,626
Secretary	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$28,004	\$5,711
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$27,577	\$4,566
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$24,282	\$0
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$24,226	\$4,004
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$23,594	\$3,881
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$22,679	\$3,754
Administrative Clerk II	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$17,250	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$16,512	\$2,737
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$16,339	\$2,730
Pt Counselor	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$15,397	\$2,541

Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$11,047	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$10,028	\$0
Professional Expert	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$9,960	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$9,455	\$1,532
Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$8,658	\$1,436
Interpreter IV	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$6,266	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$5,161	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$5,036	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$4,876	\$0
Pt Intersession Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$4,131	\$667
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$2,408	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$2,100	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$1,848	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$1,750	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$1,719	\$0
Pt Instructor Lec	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$1,182	\$189
Interpreter IV	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$419	\$87
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$378	\$0

Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$338	\$0
Interpreter IV	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$338	\$75
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$312	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$312	\$0
Student Assistant I	Citrus Community College District	Admin - Counseling & Guidance	\$156	\$0